
   

4/30/2025
ESOC Sidewalk Replacement & Trash Pad Extension

Change Order Form  Page 1 of 1                     
Form rev. 04/2025     4509.1071

CHANGE ORDER
ESOC Sidewalk Replacement and Trash Pad Extension 

CHANGE ORDER NO:      01        NTP Date:03/24/2025 
DATE OF ISSUANCE:    04/30/2025              
Contractor:   Mayans Concrete LLC    
Architect/ Engineer: N/A            

  
EXPLANATION:

1. Time extension only due to weather conditions

CONTRACT CHANGE: 
1. Extend the time of the contract by 30 days. 

A. Original Contract Amount         $    13,775.00   
B. Adjusted Contract Sum by previous Change Orders     $             0.00   
C. Contract Sum increased / (decreased) by this Change Order in the amount of   $     0.00   
D. New Contract Sum including this Change Order will be     $    13,775.00   

Percentage Increase of Total Change Orders over Original Contract Amount     
(Not to Exceed 25% per state law)             0         % 

The Contract Time will be changed by       30 days   
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order   06/10/2025   

RECOMMENDED BY:

Mayans Concrete, LLC         04/30/2025   
Contractor     Signature      Date

REVIEWED BY:

 N/A               
Architect/ Engineer     Signature      Date  

ACCEPTED BY:

Trenton Jacobs, County Architect            
County’s Representative    Signature      Date


